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GREPPI DAVIDE -
MOLITERNI GIUSEPPE -
FIADONE ANTONIO M. -
'D"AVANZO NICOLANGELO' -
LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO -
CORRADI FRANCESCO -
CANDIDO ANTONIO -
SAMUELE FABRIZIO -
VITTORIONE FRANCESCO -
ZAZA GIUSEPPE -

TUCCI CLAUDIO -
MANGIONE GIUSEPPE -
ZITO FRANCESCO -
FARINA RAFFAELE -
PAOLILLO CLAUDIO -
'D"ERRICO MICHELE' -
APICELLA MARIANO -
MAGLIANO FRANCO -
CHIARINI CLAUDIO -
RIZZELLO GIUSEPPE -
COGLIANDRO DEMETRIO -
MANIGRASSI COSIMO -
PINTO ANTONIO ROSARIO -
TARANTINI NICOLA -
MARTORANO RAFFAELE -
PUSCIO GIOVANNI -
CASCAVILLA GIOVANNI -
COSSALTER PIERO -
DAMIANO RAFFAELE -
ALOTTO OLIVIERO -
TERMITE MASSIMO -
FAVIA DOMENICO -
GIAMMANCO MICHELE -
LAMACCHIA ADRIANO -
MARCHI MASSIMILIANO -
PICA NICOLA -

PERILLO SALVATORE -
ROLLO FERNANDO -

DI MAURO GENNARO -
FARINA GIUSEPPE DAVIDE -
CAPASSO ANTONIO -
LUCIANO RAFFAELE -
IANNITTI JULIUS -
PATTARA ANTONELLO -
TARTAGLIONE SALVATORE -
SPINELLI GIOVANNI -
NICASSIO ANTONIO -
BOZZA FILIPPO -
STEFANELLI FRANCO -

SQUADRA CAT
POL. PAGNONA SM
A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA ISM40
PASSOLOGICO SM45
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNINtSM50
ATL. NOVESE SM45
PICO RUNNERS SM50
LA MANDRA CALIMERA  SM45
PASSOLOGICO SM50

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNAN SM

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI C SM40
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO SM55
PEDONE-RICCARDI BISCECSM60
ASD MONTEMILETTO TEASM35
CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTSM

A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSIN SM

A.S. DILETT. POL. MARSA SM65
ASD SPORT & VITA SM45
CILENTO RUN SM45
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICSM45
A.S.D. OLIMPIA GROTTAG SM40
ASD RUN LIFE SM50
A.S.D. MARATHON MASS/SM50
CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTSM35
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MI SM50
ATLETICA AMATORI LAUR SM50
A.S. ACTION RUNNING M(SM55
A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING M SM40
M.C. MANOPPELLO SOGE SM45
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANN SM50
ASD GIANNONERUNNING SM35
SEI SPORT SM40
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVSM70
APULIA SPORT PALAGIAN SM70
G.S. ATHLOS MATERA SM50
A.P.D. AMATORI ATLETIC/ SM45
ATLETICA AMATORI LAUR SM45
A.S.D. ESERCITO G.S. GAR SM45
PODISTICA COPERTINO SM60
NOCERA RUNNERS SM55
RUNCARD SM

RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANN SM55
RUNNING CLUB TORREM/SM35
IMPOSSIBLE TARGET SM50

RUNNERS PESCARA SM50
ATL. SAN NICANDRO GAR SM55
RUNCARD SM45

G.S. ATHLOS MATERA SM55
G.S. ATHLOS MATERA SM50
CLUB CORRERE GALATINASM60

PC TEMPO MEDIA
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75755
75205
74377
70458
70198
70168
68601
67040
66692
66212
65421
64999
63726
63183
62711
62678
62400
62357
61863
61858
60966
60545
59887
59820
59699
59337
58786
58622
58587
58521
58224
57980
57980
57640
57409
57273
57273
57193
57062
56697
56530
56453
56365
56361
56353
56010
55854
55849
55437
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MASTROGIACOMO FRANCES
BELNOME MICHELE -
BERTOTTO COSIMO -
MORO PIETRO -

GRECO GIOVANNI -
NICOLARDI MARCO -
BORZACCHIELLO VINCENZO -
'MUSARO" DIEGO' -
MUCAVERO GIUSEPPE -
CARLUCCI DOMENICO -
BITETTO LORENZO -
LABRIOLA SALVATORE -
FEDELE ARTURO -
GRIECO EDOARDO -
COSPITO FRANCESCO -
LAPOMARDA RODOLFO -
SASSO MICHELE -

RE GABRIELE -

DE PACE FRANCESCO -
STEFANO ELISEO -

URSO ROBERTO -

FARINA PAOLO -

BOIANO ROBERTO -
CALABRESE MICHELE -
'CAMPOREALE NICOLO"' -
TROILO ANGELO -
ROMANELLI VITO -
SPERA PIERLUIGI -
'D"ANNA DOMENICO' -
FILONZI GIANCARLO -
MARRA ANTONIO -
LAPORTA RUGGIERO -
CIPOLLA AGOSTINO -
GIUSTINO GIUSEPPE -
GIORGIO OSCAR -
CAPEZZERA GIROLAMO -
DE ANGELIS ENRICO -
MAGGIPINTO GIUSEPPE -
PALMISANO MARINO -
SCIACOVELLI BENEDETTO -
RE FERNANDO -
MARGARITO FRANCO -
PEPE ANTONIO -
RIZZITELLI MICHELE -
REGINA TOMMASO -

DI GIULIO COSIMO -

DI GIOVANNI PAOLO -
PIETRARCA PASQUALINO -
LAPORTA NICOLA -

DI FRANCO LUIGI -

SMART RUNNERS GRAVIN SM45

SEI SPORT SM50
ASD CORRERE PER SEMPFSM40
RUNCARD SM35
ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO SM55
A.S.D. LAFENICE SM45
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANN SM65
ASD PODISTI CAMPI SM40
APULIA SPORT PALAGIAN SM45
ATLETICA ADELFIA SM45
ATLETICA ADELFIA SM45

ABACUS VILLA BALDASSAISM70
ABACUS VILLA BALDASSAISM60

CILENTO RUN SM55
RUNCARD SM55
FOLGORE BRINDISI SM60

ACQUAMARINA PALESE SM50
ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO SM35
A.S.D. PODISTICA GROTT/SM50
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 CSM40
CLUB CORRERE GALATINASMA45
A.MARATONETI ANDRIESISM50
RUNCARD SM50
MARATHON CLUB MINER SM45
A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING M SM45
A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMA SM60

ATLETICA ADELFIA SM55
A.S.D. RINCORRO SM55
SARACENATLETICA SM50

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELF SM60
PODISTICA COPERTINO SM50
BARLETTA SPORTIVA SM55
PODISTICA AVIS CAMPOESM70
ASD RUNNING CASSANO 'SM45
ASD RUNNING CASSANO 'SM50
SMART RUNNERS GRAVIN SM45
ASD TALENTI RUNNING TESM55
A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNAN SM65
A.S.D. MARATHON MASS/SM65
AMICI FONTANA ROMANISM60
ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO SM45
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 CSM55
A.S.D. MISANO PODISMO SM50
BARLETTA SPORTIVA SM75
A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING M SM50
BARLETTA SPORTIVA SM65
A.S.D. POD. IL LAGHETTO SM60
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATCSM55
ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D. SM50
A.MARATONET!I ANDRIESISM55
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55113
54910
54443
54252
54189
54113
54104
53636
53482
53395
53125
52980
52980
52967
52785
52570
52405
52198
52075
52011
51997
51834
51744
51744
51585
51262
50981
50951
50946
50946
50606
50531
50383
49887
49887
49837
49630
49383
49029
48624
48559
47378
47360
46703
46586
46410
46239
46228
46156
46156



101 it
102 it
103 it
104 it
105 it
106 it
107 it
108 it
109 it
110 it
111 it
112 it
113 it
114 it
115 it
116 it
117 it
118 it
119 it
120 it
121 it
122 it
123 it
124 it
125 it
126 it
127 it
128 it
129 it
130 it
131 it

VETRANO COSIMO ANDREA
PALELLA COSMO -

'DE NICOLO" NICOLA' -
MAGISTRO MICHELE -
CIRIELLO MARZIO -
PISTILLO FRANCESCO -
DI PINTO LUIGI -
PICCININNO VINCENZO -
GEMMA LORENZO -
FAZIO GIUSEPPE -
PERRONE VINCENZO -
DI GIOIA ANTONIO -
MARINO MARCO -
SALVATORE ANTONIO -
'D"AGOSTINO DOMENICO' -
ARENA MARCELLO -
BARONE PAOLO -
PASQUALE GUERINO -
DONOFRIO DOMENICO -
CAIULO DIONIGIO -
GUARINO GAETANO -

-ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO SM35

ATLETICA ADELFIA SM50
BARLETTA SPORTIVA SM50
G.S. ATHLOS MATERA SM40
APULIA SPORT PALAGIAN SM

A.S.D. ANDRIA RUNS SM50

ATLETICA ADELFIA SM55
ASD RUN LIFE SM50
G.P. AVIS FORLI SM65

ASD ATLETICA AVIS CURINSM50
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MAR SM55
A.S.D. RUNNING ACADEM SM45
A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 CSM45
RUNCARD SM65
PODISTICA COPERTINO SM45
ROMATLETICA FOOTWOR SM60
ATLETICA MOLISE AMATC SM60
A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN SE SM60
RUNNERS PESCARA SM50
ASD N.E.S.T. SM40
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANN SM55

DI BONAVENTURA LORENZO RUNCARD SM35

QUARTO MICHELE -

RUNCARD SM65

MASTRAPASQUA PASQUALE BARLETTA SPORTIVA SM45

PERRONE RAFFAELE -
SEMERARO FRANCESCO -
TORRE MICHELE -
NOCERA MATTEO -
RINALDI GIUSEPPE -
DONVITO LEONARDO -
CAPECCI FRANCESCO -

MURGIA MARATHON SANSM70
CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTEL SM60
G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD SM80
CAIVANO RUNNERS SM40
A.S.D. RUNNING ACADEM SM55
AMICI FONTANA ROMANISM50
A.S.D.G.S.MARTINSICURO SM75
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46133
46124
45769
45692
44990
44939
44911
44699
44421
44360
44177
44099
43949
43802
43517
43171
42584
42455
42455
42304
41345
41242
40855
39097
36519
35177
33349
27899
26686
25473
24260



